

SLP(C)No. 15034 OF 2003
ITEM No.59

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15034/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2003 in MP 79/99
of The SPECIAL COURT (CONSTITUTED UNDER THE TRIAL OF OFFENCES
RELATING TO TRANSACTIONS IN SECURITIES ACT, 1992) AT BOMBAY)

M/S. MANSUKHLAL B. DALAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Merchant, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

For RR No. 1

Mr. A. Chandra Mohan, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On prayer, the matter is adjourned.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER