

P

SLP(C)No. 15034 OF 2003
ITEM No.56+66

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15034/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2003 in MP 79/99
of The Special Court (Constituted Under the Trial of offences
relating to transactions in Securities Act, 1992) at Bombay)

M/S. MANSUKHLAL B. DALAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

FAIRGROWTH FINANCIAL SERVICES & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP (C) No. 3087/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Kohli, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master